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

Estimated TCV: Tentative

# of Agricultural Buildings: 2
Estimated TCV: Tentative

Cmits:

Image




Real Estate Summary Sheet

**x[nformation herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed***

10/04/2023 10:26 AM

Parcel: D -04-14-400-020 Current Class:
Owner's Name: QUATTARA BRAHIMA & NAMBALIRWAxable Status'
-Property Address: 9511 NORTH TERRITORIAL RD Prev. Taxable Stat

: DEXTER, MI 48130 Gov. Unit:

Liber/Page: 5453/0231 Created: / / MAP #

Split: 1 Active: Active z‘;?gl?:):orhoo d:

Public Impr.: Paved Road, Etectric, Gas

Topography: Level

Mailing Address:
OUATTARA BRAMIMA & NAMBALIRWA

Description:

401.RESIDENTIAL-IMPROVED
401.RESIDENTIAL-IMPROVED
TAXABLE

TAXABLE
04 DEXTER TOWNSHIP
DAFD

81050 DEXTER COMMUNITY SCHOOL, DIST
00001 GENERAL TWP

*QLD SID - D 04-014-018-00 DE 14-8A-2B BEG AT INTERSECTION OF N. TERRITOR- TAL RD & E LINE OFSEC, TH W IN CENT

AISHA OF N. TERRITORIAL RD 160 FT, TH S PARALLEL TO E LENE OF SEC 544.5 FT, TH E PARALLEE TO CENT OF N TERRETOREAL

9511 N TERRITORIAL RD

DEXTER MI 48130 AC

RD 160FT TO E LINE OF SEC, TH N IN E LINE OF SEC TO PL OF BEG, BEING PART OF E 1/2 OF SE 1/4 SEC 14 T15-R4E 2.00

Most Recent Sale Information
Sold on 10/22/2021 for 305,000 by ELLIOTT TODD,

Terms of Sale: 03-ARM'S LENGTH Liber/Page: 5453/0231

Most Recent Permit Information
Permit 298258 on 12/07/2022 for $0 category MISC..

Physical Property Characteristics

2024 S.E.V.: Tentative 2024 Taxable: Tentative Lot Dimensions:

2023 S.E\V.: 150,600 2023 Taxable: 142,695 Acreage: 2.00

~ 7oning: RR l.and Value: Tentative Frontage: 0.0

LB 100.000 Land Impr. Value:  Tentative Average Depth: 0.0

Improvement Data

# of Residential Buildings: 1
Year Built: 1967
Occupancy: Single Family
Class: C+10

Style: 1 STORY

Exterior: Brick

% Good (Physical): 46
Heating System: Forced Air w/ Ducts
Electric - Amps Service: §

# of Bedrooms: 3

Full Baths: 1 Haif Baths: 2
Floor Area: 1,968

Ground Area: 1,968

Garage Area: 528
Basement Area: 1,968
Basement Walis:

Estimated TCV: Tentative

Image




Real Estate Summary Sheet

***Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed*** 10/04/2023 10:26 AM
P I: ~Ad-14- - Current Class: 401.RESIDENTIAL-IMPROVED

arcelt D -04-14-400-034 Previous Class:  401.RESIDENTIAL-IMPROVED
Owner's Name: COOK JAMES & CYNTHIA Taxable Status TAXABLE

Property Address: S}E%Eé)tij\ﬂ[\}TﬁélN:%gIDGE Prev. Taxable Stat  TAXABLE

' Gov. Unit: 04 DEXTER TOWNSHIP

Liber/Page: 5499/0734 Created: /[ / MAP # DAFD
[ !/ ive: ; School: 81050 DEXTER COMMUNITY SCHOOL DIST

Split: Activer Active Neighborhood: 00001 GENERAL TWP
Public Impr.: Dirt Road. Etectric, Gas
Topography: Level
Mailing Address: bescription:
COOK JAMES & CYNTHIA PER OWNER'S REQ **FROM 0414400-025/-026/-029 1/24/96 DE 14-BA-1A-7A-2 COM AT £ 1/4 COR SEC 14, TH § 86-53-40
7162 MOUNTAIN RIDGE W 657.86 FT, TH 5 2-9 E 738.88 TO POB, TH N 86-53-40 E 210,25 £T, TH § 02-03-35 £ 328.30 FT, TH 5 86-53-40 W 209.78
DEXTER MI 48130 FT, TH N G0-50-50 W 2.26 FT, TH N 02-09-00 W 326,03 FT TOQ POB. PT OF SE 1/4 SEC 14, T1S-R4E. 1.58 AC.

Most Recent Sale Information
Sold on 09/29/2022 for 610,000 by EDDINGS PATRICIA TRUST.

Terms of Sale: 03-ARM’S LENGTH Liber/Page: 5499/0734

Most Recent Permit Information
Permit 02-05533 on 12/03/2002 for $0 category GARAGE, DETACHED.

Physical Property Characteristics

2024 S.EV.: Tentative 2024 Taxable: Tentative Lot Dimensions:

2023 S.EV.: 226,000 2023 Taxable: 226,000 Acreage: 1.58

Toning: RR Land Value: Tentative Frontage: 0.0
4E 100.600 Land Impr. Value:  Tentative Average Depth: 0.0

Improvement Data

# of Residential Buildings:
Year Built; 1996
Occupancy: Single Family
Class: BC

Style: 1 STORY

Exterior: Brick/Siding

% Good (Physical): 75
Heating System: Forced Heat & Cool
Electric - Amps Service: 0

# of Bedrooms: 3

Fufl Baths: 2 Half Baths: 0
Floor Area: 1,762

Ground Area: 1,762

Garage Area: 1,460
Basement Area; 1,762
Basement Walls:

Estimated TCV: Tentative

Image




Real Estate Summary Sheet

***¥[nformation herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed*** 10/04/2023 10:26 AM
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